
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoCat.Ass.

BmBERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M295 00:39:161 1
BmDE FRANCESCO LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1982 M214 00:39:162 2

CmCOSTI CLAUDIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1975 M281 00:40:433 1
CmREVERBERI GIANMATTEO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1975 M269 00:41:414 2
CmMAGNANI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1974 M191 00:42:405 3

BmFERRARI ROBERT 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1987 M276 00:42:426 3
CfMORLINI ISABELLA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1971 F237 00:42:567 1

CmPOGGI FABIO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1977 M220 00:43:498 4
CmCAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1970 M192 00:44:059 5

CmSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M267 00:44:2310 6
BmFONTANESI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M193 00:44:3411 4
CmDI PUOTI DOMENICO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1971 M221 00:44:3712 7
BmMONARI ANDREA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1987 M300 00:45:0413 5
CfBARTOLI RITA ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1978 F252 00:45:4214 2

CmBORRELLI LUIGI POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M194 00:46:5015 8
BfTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F230 00:47:2616 1

CmGHIELMI ROCCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M135 00:47:5417 9
BmGARRAFFA ALEXANDER TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1980 M209 00:48:0018 6
CmVOLANTE LUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1971 M254 00:48:0019 10
CmCORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M185 00:48:1320 11
CmGOZZI GIANLUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1970 M54 00:48:3321 12

CmRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M268 00:48:4522 13
BmREGGIANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1981 M14 00:49:1123 7

CmVIANI ALESSANDRO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M258 00:49:1324 14
AmPIOLI STEFANO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1991 M15 00:49:1825 1
BmSPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M263 00:49:3626 8
CmVECCHI DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M259 00:49:3927 15
CmLEONARDO ALEOTTI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M226 00:50:0128 16

DmSILVA GIULIANO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1962 M265 00:50:0529 1
DmPRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 M222 00:50:0730 2

EmREGGIANI MICHELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1952 M270 00:50:3131 1
CmMARGINI DANIELE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1977 M55 00:50:3432 17

CmFRIGHI DARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M271 00:50:3733 18
BmDE RISI DARIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1981 M277 00:50:4534 9
CmBIGLIARDI MARCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M290 00:51:0635 19

DmBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1967 M287 00:51:0836 3
CfDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F245 00:51:0937 3

DmCURATI SIMONE PARMARATHON ASD 1964 M200 00:51:1138 4
DmVIAPPIANI SERGIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1968 M197 00:51:1239 5

CmVIAPPIANI LUCA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M257 00:51:2240 20
AmFORACCHIA LUCA RUNCARD 1996 M272 00:51:2441 2
BfBELLINI GIULIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 F250 00:51:5042 2
CmMONTIPO' PIERLUIGI POL. LE COLLINE 1974 M190 00:52:0643 21
DmPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M77 00:52:3844 6

DmFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M273 00:52:5345 7
CfBENEVENTI MARIA ROSA POL. SCANDIANESE 1972 F217 00:52:5746 4

CmFIORINI MASSIMO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M275 00:52:5747 22
CmBURATTI LORENZO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M285 00:53:0148 23
DmCRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1965 M280 00:53:1049 8
DmGANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M225 00:53:1250 9
DmBONDI MASSIMILIANO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1966 M288 00:53:1351 10

DmBOMPAROLA SAVERIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1965 M289 00:53:2052 11
BmMASSARI ANDREA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1982 M21 00:53:2353 10

DmROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 M201 00:53:4754 12
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DmFONTANA GIANLUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1967 M274 00:53:4855 13

CmCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M198 00:54:0056 24
DmESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 M187 00:54:0657 14

CfFONTANA MONIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 F243 00:54:1158 5
CmGIOVANNETTI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1969 M93 00:55:1959 25

BfBROCCHIERI ROSSELLA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1982 F248 00:55:2960 3
CmVILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M256 00:55:3861 26
CmSEMINARA GIOVANNI ASD F70 FREESPORT 1971 M207 00:55:4262 27

CmVINSANI VALERIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 M255 00:55:4363 28
CmD'INGEO MARIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1974 M208 00:55:5164 29

CmMARMIROLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M210 00:55:5265 30
EmGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M212 00:55:5266 2

EmD'ANNA SALVATORE TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1955 M278 00:56:0867 3
DmFERRANTE VITO POL. LE COLLINE 1966 M189 00:56:2768 15
CmGIACOBAZZI CARLO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M113 00:56:2969 31
CmBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M293 00:56:4670 32
DmSILIMBRI CIRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1968 M266 00:56:4971 16

EmMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M30 00:56:5772 4
DmGUAZZI CLAUDIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1965 M205 00:57:3573 17

BmBERNARDI SIMONE C.U.S. PARMA 1986 M196 00:57:3674 11
CmCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M282 00:57:3975 33
DmLUPICCOLO TOMMASO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1962 M204 00:57:4076 18
BmPELORI GABRIELE C.U.S. PARMA 1986 M206 00:57:4277 12
AmURETEA SERGIU ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1990 M261 00:58:0178 3

EmSCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M224 00:58:3179 5
CmBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M292 00:58:3780 34

CfSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F232 00:58:3881 6
DfPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 F236 00:58:4982 1
CmMENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M9 00:59:1883 35
EmSILVESTRONE ANTONIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1951 M264 00:59:2284 6
CmCAMELLINI MAURO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M211 00:59:2485 36

DmCAPRARI CLAUDIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M203 00:59:3286 19
AmTRUZZI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1991 M195 00:59:5287 4

EmBISI MARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M249 01:00:0888 7
CmBREVINI GIOVANNI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1973 M286 01:00:0989 37

BfFIORINI ALICE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1985 F227 01:00:1690 4
CfCARBOGNANI PATRIZIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 F184 01:00:2791 7
CfSALEMI FRANCESCA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 F233 01:00:4392 8

CmBERTANI DANIELE ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 M294 01:00:0093 38
DmCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M284 01:01:2494 20

CmARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1970 M299 01:03:1195 39
EmFANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M202 01:04:2296 8

DmPERI ROBERTO ASD F70 FREESPORT 1964 M183 01:05:1197 21
CmMONICA DANILO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 M70 01:05:1398 40
DmBOTTIONI FAUSTO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1968 M188 01:05:5599 22

EmCASELLI PAOLO PARMARATHON ASD 1954 M199 01:06:04100 9
BfZANNONI MONICA POD. CAVRIAGO 1981 F228 01:06:09101 5

AfCALABRESE MARIA PIA PICO RUNNERS 1991 F247 01:06:45102 1
DfGANDOLFI MARGHERITA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1963 F241 01:07:21103 2

CfBACCHI SIMONA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 F253 01:07:25104 9
CmMASCIA ALESSANDRO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 M44 01:07:25105 41
DmCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M283 01:07:44106 23
DmGIAROLI ANGELO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1959 M158 01:09:44107 24
EmMARRI FABIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1950 M186 01:10:41108 10

EmCUOGHI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1947 M279 01:10:50109 11
AfMANETTA ERIKA PICO RUNNERS 1989 F238 01:10:51110 2

CmBERTONI FABRIZIO PICO RUNNERS 1977 M291 01:11:36111 42
CfLEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 1971 F239 01:12:29112 10
DmMANINI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1959 M223 01:15:13113 25
EmBANDIERI LUIGI SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 1937 M298 01:18:39114 12
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DfGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F242 01:18:40115 3

DfCORRADINI LUISA POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 F218 01:20:42116 4
DfTORELLI LOREDANA POL. SCANDIANESE 1961 F216 01:20:43117 5

DfCORRADINI LAURA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 F219 01:20:43118 6
CfGORNI ELEONORA POL. SCANDIANESE 1976 F215 01:20:44119 11
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

AfCALABRESE MARIA PIA PICO RUNNERS 1991 F247 01:06:451 102
AfMANETTA ERIKA PICO RUNNERS 1989 F238 01:10:512 110
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

AmPIOLI STEFANO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1991 M15 00:49:181 25
AmFORACCHIA LUCA RUNCARD 1996 M272 00:51:242 41

AmURETEA SERGIU ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1990 M261 00:58:013 78
AmTRUZZI ALESSANDRO ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1991 M195 00:59:524 87
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

BfTURRINI ELEONORA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1984 F230 00:47:261 16
BfBELLINI GIULIA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D. 1984 F250 00:51:502 42

BfBROCCHIERI ROSSELLA ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1982 F248 00:55:293 60
BfFIORINI ALICE ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1985 F227 01:00:164 90
BfZANNONI MONICA POD. CAVRIAGO 1981 F228 01:06:095 101
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

BmBERGIANTI ANDREA CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 1986 M295 00:39:161 1
BmDE FRANCESCO LUCA ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1982 M214 00:39:162 2

BmFERRARI ROBERT 3'30"/KM ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING TEAM A.S.D 1987 M276 00:42:423 6
BmFONTANESI MATTEO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1982 M193 00:44:344 11
BmMONARI ANDREA G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1987 M300 00:45:045 13

BmGARRAFFA ALEXANDER TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1980 M209 00:48:006 18
BmREGGIANI CRISTIAN ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1981 M14 00:49:117 23

BmSPINA GIANLUCA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1984 M263 00:49:368 26
BmDE RISI DARIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1981 M277 00:50:459 34

BmMASSARI ANDREA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1982 M21 00:53:2310 53
BmBERNARDI SIMONE C.U.S. PARMA 1986 M196 00:57:3611 74
BmPELORI GABRIELE C.U.S. PARMA 1986 M206 00:57:4212 77
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

CfMORLINI ISABELLA ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1971 F237 00:42:561 7
CfBARTOLI RITA ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1978 F252 00:45:422 14

CfDA SILVA ARLENE JO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 F245 00:51:093 37
CfBENEVENTI MARIA ROSA POL. SCANDIANESE 1972 F217 00:52:574 46
CfFONTANA MONIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 F243 00:54:115 58

CfSIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F232 00:58:386 81
CfCARBOGNANI PATRIZIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 F184 01:00:277 91

CfSALEMI FRANCESCA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1971 F233 01:00:438 92
CfBACCHI SIMONA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 F253 01:07:259 104

CfLEONI PAOLA S.C. LOMBARDINI 1971 F239 01:12:2910 112
CfGORNI ELEONORA POL. SCANDIANESE 1976 F215 01:20:4411 119
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

CmCOSTI CLAUDIO GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD1975 M281 00:40:431 3
CmREVERBERI GIANMATTEO ATL. REGGIO ASD 1975 M269 00:41:412 4

CmMAGNANI FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1974 M191 00:42:403 5
CmPOGGI FABIO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1977 M220 00:43:494 8
CmCAVICCHINI STEFANO ATLETICA IMPRESA PO A.S.D. 1970 M192 00:44:055 9

CmSCERRINO ANDREA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M267 00:44:236 10
CmDI PUOTI DOMENICO SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S. 1971 M221 00:44:377 12

CmBORRELLI LUIGI POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M194 00:46:508 15
CmGHIELMI ROCCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M135 00:47:549 17

CmVOLANTE LUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1971 M254 00:48:0010 19
CmCORRADINI FRANCESCO TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1977 M185 00:48:1311 20
CmGOZZI GIANLUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1970 M54 00:48:3312 21
CmRONCHINI FILIPPO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1978 M268 00:48:4513 22
CmVIANI ALESSANDRO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1970 M258 00:49:1314 24

CmVECCHI DAVIDE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1975 M259 00:49:3915 27
CmLEONARDO ALEOTTI ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1971 M226 00:50:0116 28

CmMARGINI DANIELE ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1977 M55 00:50:3417 32
CmFRIGHI DARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M271 00:50:3718 33
CmBIGLIARDI MARCO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M290 00:51:0619 35
CmVIAPPIANI LUCA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1972 M257 00:51:2220 40
CmMONTIPO' PIERLUIGI POL. LE COLLINE 1974 M190 00:52:0621 43

CmFIORINI MASSIMO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1971 M275 00:52:5722 47
CmBURATTI LORENZO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M285 00:53:0123 48

CmCANALI ANDREA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1973 M198 00:54:0024 56
CmGIOVANNETTI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1969 M93 00:55:1925 59
CmVILLANI CRISTIAN ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1978 M256 00:55:3826 61
CmSEMINARA GIOVANNI ASD F70 FREESPORT 1971 M207 00:55:4227 62
CmVINSANI VALERIO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1977 M255 00:55:4328 63

CmD'INGEO MARIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1974 M208 00:55:5129 64
CmMARMIROLI ROBERTO POD. CAVRIAGO 1969 M210 00:55:5230 65

CmGIACOBAZZI CARLO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1977 M113 00:56:2931 69
CmBERTOLINI AZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1969 M293 00:56:4632 70

CmCORNETTI EMANUELE EDEN SPORT SCSD 1971 M282 00:57:3933 75
CmBERTOLINI MARCELLO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 M292 00:58:3734 80
CmMENOZZI DANIELE POD. CAVRIAGO 1972 M9 00:59:1835 83

CmCAMELLINI MAURO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1973 M211 00:59:2436 85
CmBREVINI GIOVANNI ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1973 M286 01:00:0937 89

CmBERTANI DANIELE ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1970 M294 01:00:0038 93
CmARTINI PAOLO POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1970 M299 01:03:1139 95

CmMONICA DANILO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 M70 01:05:1340 98
CmMASCIA ALESSANDRO CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1974 M44 01:07:2541 105
CmBERTONI FABRIZIO PICO RUNNERS 1977 M291 01:11:3642 111
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

DfPEDERZOLI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 F236 00:58:491 82
DfGANDOLFI MARGHERITA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1963 F241 01:07:212 103

DfGANDOLFI CECILIA CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1959 F242 01:18:403 115
DfCORRADINI LUISA POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 F218 01:20:424 116
DfTORELLI LOREDANA POL. SCANDIANESE 1961 F216 01:20:435 117

DfCORRADINI LAURA ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1967 F219 01:20:436 118
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

DmSILVA GIULIANO CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1962 M265 00:50:051 29
DmPRANDI GIOVANNI PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1966 M222 00:50:072 30

DmBORSARI PIER LUIGI ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 1967 M287 00:51:083 36
DmCURATI SIMONE PARMARATHON ASD 1964 M200 00:51:114 38
DmVIAPPIANI SERGIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1968 M197 00:51:125 39

DmPINI DANIELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1962 M77 00:52:386 44
DmFONTANILI ANGELO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1961 M273 00:52:537 45

DmCRESPI MARCO G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 1965 M280 00:53:108 49
DmGANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M225 00:53:129 50

DmBONDI MASSIMILIANO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1966 M288 00:53:1310 51
DmBOMPAROLA SAVERIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1965 M289 00:53:2011 52
DmROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 M201 00:53:4712 54
DmFONTANA GIANLUCA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1967 M274 00:53:4813 55
DmESPOSITO ANTONIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 M187 00:54:0614 57

DmFERRANTE VITO POL. LE COLLINE 1966 M189 00:56:2715 68
DmSILIMBRI CIRO A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000 1968 M266 00:56:4916 71

DmGUAZZI CLAUDIO TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1965 M205 00:57:3517 73
DmLUPICCOLO TOMMASO ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 1962 M204 00:57:4018 76
DmCAPRARI CLAUDIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M203 00:59:3219 86
DmCAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M284 01:01:2420 94
DmPERI ROBERTO ASD F70 FREESPORT 1964 M183 01:05:1121 97

DmBOTTIONI FAUSTO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1968 M188 01:05:5522 99
DmCASOTTI PAOLO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 1968 M283 01:07:4423 106

DmGIAROLI ANGELO HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1959 M158 01:09:4424 107
DmMANINI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1959 M223 01:15:1325 113
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CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA 

13 GIUGNO 2018 - REGGIO EMILIA

SAN POLO - CANOSSA
Gara competitiva di km 10,50

Pett. Cognome e Nome Società Anno M/F Categoria TempoAss.Arr.

EmREGGIANI MICHELE ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1952 M270 00:50:311 31
EmGANDOLFI LUIGI G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1958 M212 00:55:522 66

EmD'ANNA SALVATORE TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 1955 M278 00:56:083 67
EmMATARRESE DAMIANO COSIMO INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 1956 M30 00:56:574 72
EmSCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M224 00:58:315 79

EmSILVESTRONE ANTONIO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1951 M264 00:59:226 84
EmBISI MARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M249 01:00:087 88

EmFANTINI IDEO ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 1949 M202 01:04:228 96
EmCASELLI PAOLO PARMARATHON ASD 1954 M199 01:06:049 100

EmMARRI FABIO PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 1950 M186 01:10:4110 108
EmCUOGHI GIUSEPPE CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1947 M279 01:10:5011 109
EmBANDIERI LUIGI SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 1937 M298 01:18:3912 114
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